SHENZHEN SINEPOWER TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD@Copyright User Manual Ver:1.2   1
Industrial Measurement
and Control Solutions Provider
 SPT1□□□-MC Series Thermocouple
Data Acquisition Module
 User Manual
I. Precautions
· Do not operate this product beyond its design limits under any

Number of
Channels
Type Code
Product Form
Factor
Acquisition
Resolution
Analog Output
Comm Method
Power
Supply
Temperature
Acquisition
Module
1 Thermocouple
2 RTD
3 NTC
4 Other
1-32 0 Type B
1 Type E
2 Type J
3 Type K
4 Type N
5 Type R
6 Type S
7 Type T
N Form Factor
K Form Factor
M Form Factor
W Form Factor
F Form Factor
R Form Factor
Y Form Factor
Q Form Factor
A 12-bit ADC
B 16-bit ADC
C 24-bit ADC
D 32-bit ADC
0 No Output
1 0-5V
2 0-10V
3 4-20mA
4 0-20mA
0 No Comm
1 RS485
2 ETH
3 RS485+ETH
4 CAN
9 Other Comm
L DC12-36V
H AC220V
C +12V
D +24V
· Product Model Selection Guide
SPT1040-MC01L-BLE: Module with built-in Bluetooth function for terminal connection (default version)